

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-06SR	CPC High Point Elem. - Morganville Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$248.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$260.00	
				Noor	\$310.00	
				Busy Bee	\$312.00	
				Trishul	\$332.00	
				First Care Medical	\$372.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-07SR	Coastal Learning Center - Howell Aide	Linden	1	On The Dot*	\$272.00	\$0.01
				Rahway	1	
				Trishul	\$352.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-10SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Rahway	2	J & J*	\$350.00	\$1.00
		Linden	1	Madison Coach	\$353.00	
				K & S	\$470.00	
				First Care Medical	\$529.00	
CS-19SR	Newmark School - Scotch Plains Aide	Springfield	4	By Faith*	\$333.00	\$0.99
		Westfield	1	K & S	\$350.00	
				Madison Coach	\$363.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-27SR	Hi-Step Prog. @ Coles Elem. - Sc. Plns.	Westfield	3	Jaris*	\$198.00	\$2.00
				By Faith	\$199.00	
				On The Dot	\$204.00	
				On Time	\$209.00	
				K & S	\$235.00	
				First Care Medical	\$237.00	
CS-29SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Rahway	6	Jones*	\$225.00	\$1.00
				Cross	\$290.50	
				Euphrates	\$298.00	
				K & S	\$350.00	
				Madison Coach	\$393.00	
CS-34SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	3	Madison Coach*	\$393.00	\$0.99
				First Care Medical	\$510.00	
CS-36SR	Burnet Middle School - Union Aide	Union	7	Jones*	\$225.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$234.00	
				On The Dot	\$237.00	
				First Care Medical	\$269.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				Madison Coach	\$355.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-41SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Linden	2	CPL*	\$244.00	\$2.00
				On The Dot	\$271.00	
				Jawa	\$298.00	
				H & A	\$324.00	
				Madison Coach	\$326.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				First Care Medical	\$430.00	
K & S	\$450.00					
CS-43SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	3	Madison Coach*	\$396.00	\$0.99
				K & S	\$450.00	
				First Care Medical	\$535.00	
CS-44SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	3	Madison Coach*	\$393.00	\$0.99
				K & S	\$410.00	
				First Care Medical	\$432.00	
CS-45SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	2	CPL*	\$244.00	\$2.00
		Union	1	Jawa	\$315.00	
				Madison Coach	\$383.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
				First Care Medical	\$485.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-46SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Cranford Roselle	2 1	CPL*	\$244.00	\$2.00
				Jawa	\$319.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				Madison Coach	\$366.00	
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-54SR	Children's Ctr. Of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Cranford	1	On The Dot*	\$280.00	\$0.01
				Trishul	\$338.00	
				K & S	\$340.00	
				First Care Medical	\$355.00	
				Noor	\$359.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-58SR	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune 2 Aides	Elizabeth	6	K & S*	\$475.00	\$0.95
CS-88SR	Newmark School - Scotch Plains Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	5	K & S*	\$365.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$405.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-91SR	Newmark High School - Scotch Plains Aide	Westfield	6	K & S*	\$365.00	\$0.95
CS-95SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Plainfield Scotch Plains/Fanwood	2 1	Golden Arrow* Madison Coach K & S First Care Medical	\$314.00 \$375.00 \$400.00 \$439.00	\$2.00
CS-101SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Linden	1	Jaris* On The Dot K & S	\$250.00 \$298.00 \$335.00	\$2.00
CS-103SR	Children's Ctr. Of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Elizabeth	2	On The Dot* K & S Trishul On Time	\$267.00 \$310.00 \$345.00 \$510.00	\$0.01

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-111SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Plainfield	5	Golden Arrow*	\$344.00	\$2.00
				On Time	\$355.00	
				Madison Coach	\$394.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-113SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	2	On Time*	\$355.00	\$1.85
				Madison Coach	\$366.00	
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	
CS-114SR	Newmark High School - Scotch Plains Aide	Summit	1	Busy Bee#	\$172.00	\$1.00
				Jaris#	\$236.00	
				K & S#	\$245.00	
				By Faith#	\$280.00	
				First Care Medical#	\$290.00	
				Noor#	\$305.00	
				On Time#	\$340.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-135SR	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$287.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$330.00	
				Trishul	\$344.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-139SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Elizabeth	5	K & S*	\$375.00	\$95.00
				Villani Bus	\$422.00	
CS-145SR	Collier School - Wickatunk	Linden	3	K & S*	\$265.00	\$0.95
				On Time	\$313.50	
				Jaris	\$320.00	
CS-158SR	Deron I School - Union Aide	Elizabeth	3	K & S*	\$230.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$239.00	
				H & A	\$245.00	
				Trishul	\$260.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-176SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	3	Madison Coach*	\$394.00	\$0.99
		Hillside	3	First Care Medical	\$509.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-177SR	Deron I School - Union Aide	Linden	4	K & S*	\$365.00	\$0.95
CS-181SR	CPC Behavioral HC Adol. - Morganville	Kenilworth Union	1 1	K & S* On The Dot Busy Bee On Time Jaris	\$235.00 \$247.00 \$276.00 \$313.50 \$315.00	\$0.95
CS-182SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin 2 Aides	Linden	5	K & S*	\$385.00	\$0.95
CS-185SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth Linden	1 1	Busy Bee* On The Dot K & S Jaris First Care Medical On Time	\$198.00 \$227.00 \$230.00 \$250.00 \$298.00 \$340.00	\$1.00



**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-202SR	Newmark School - Scotch Plains Aide	Cranford	3	K & S*	\$375.00	\$0.95
		Hillside	1	Villani Bus	\$422.00	
		Union	1			
CS-204SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin 2 Aides	Elizabeth	6	K & S*	\$395.00	\$0.95
CS-207SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Clark	2	On The Dot*	\$310.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$330.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				First Care Medical	\$341.00	
				Trishul	\$366.00	
CS-214SR	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Linden	2	K & S*	\$300.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$310.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-217SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee*	\$214.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$236.00	
				H & A	\$239.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				By Faith	\$340.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-231SR	CPC Behavioral HC Adol. - Morganville	Westfield	1	K & S*	\$240.00	\$0.95
				Busy Bee	\$246.00	
				Jaris	\$312.00	
				On Time	\$313.50	
CS-240SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Springfield Union	1 6	Golden Arrow*	\$337.00	\$2.00
				Madison Coach	\$418.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-244SR	Arthur L. Johnson H.S. - Clark	Winfield	1	On The Dot*	\$174.00	\$0.01
				Busy Bee	\$176.00	
				By Faith	\$181.00	
				K & S	\$185.00	
				On Time	\$209.00	
				Trishul	\$210.00	
				First Care Medical	\$239.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-264SR	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Elizabeth	2	On The Dot*	\$269.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$325.00	
				Trishul	\$358.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-267SR	Hannah Caldwell - Union Aide	Union	2	Busy Bee*	\$156.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$179.00	
				K & S	\$200.00	
				By Faith	\$220.00	
				Jaris	\$222.00	
				H & A	\$238.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-269SR	Deron I School - Union Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	2	Euphrates*	\$298.00	\$1.00
				Springfield	3	
CS-279SR	Newmark High School - Scotch Plains Aide	Clark	1	K & S*	\$325.00	\$0.95
		Cranford	2	Villani Bus	\$336.00	
		Winfield	1			

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-283SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Hillside	1	On The Dot*	\$244.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$326.00	
				First Care Medical	\$329.00	
				K & S	\$330.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				Trishul	\$342.00	
CS-290SR	Deron I School - Union Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$209.00	\$0.01
				H & A	\$229.00	
				Jaris	\$238.00	
				K & S	\$240.00	
				By Faith	\$264.00	
				First Care Medical	\$309.00	
				Noor	\$310.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-293SR	Newmark School - Scotch Plains Aide	Clark	2	K & S*	\$375.00	\$0.95
		Elizabeth	1			
		Rahway	1			
CS-298SR	Collier School - Wickatunk	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	3	K & S*	\$285.00	\$0.95
		Westfield	1			
		Jaris	\$322.00			

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-301SR	Deron I School - Union 2 Aides	Union	7	Cross*	\$292.00	\$1.12
				K & S	\$470.00	
CS-303SR	New Road School - Parlin 2 Aides	Clark	3	K & S*	\$395.00	\$0.95
		Cranford	1			
		Linden	1			
CS-307SR	New Road School - Parlin Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$260.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$263.00	
				Trishul	\$318.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-308SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth	2	Busy Bee*	\$198.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$225.00	
				On The Dot	\$237.00	
				Trishul	\$240.00	
				By Faith	\$261.00	
				First Care Medical	\$328.00	
On Time	\$340.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-311SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth	3	Euphrates*	\$289.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$315.00	
				Madison Coach	\$315.00	
CS-313SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Linden	1	K & S*	\$270.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$306.00	
				First Care Medical	\$325.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-317SR	Deron II - Montclair	Union	1	K & S*	\$230.00	\$0.95
				Jawa	\$231.00	
				Trishul	\$232.00	
				H & A	\$269.00	
				By Faith	\$277.00	
				First Care Medical	\$290.00	
				On Time	\$313.50	
CS-321SR	Deron I School - Union Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$231.00	\$0.01
				Trishul	\$246.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-322SR	CPC Behavioral HC Adol. - Morganville Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$251.00	\$0.01
				Busy Bee	\$256.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				Jaris	\$378.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-323SR	CPC High Point Elem. - Morganville Aide	Plainfield	1	K & S*	\$270.00	\$0.95
				Busy Bee	\$274.00	
				Jaris	\$361.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-324SR	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune	Rahway	1	On The Dot*	\$250.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$285.00	
				Jaris	\$311.00	
				On Time	\$313.50	
CS-327SR	Collier School - Wickatunk Aide	Linden	1	K & S*	\$275.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$320.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-329SR	Collier School - Wickatunk Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$275.00	\$0.95
				Trishul	\$338.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-330SR	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$240.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$240.00	\$2.00
				First Care Medical	\$324.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.						
CS-331SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Springfield	1	On The Dot*	\$288.00	\$0.01
				H & A	\$319.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				Madison Coach	\$346.00	
				K & S	\$370.00	
CS-333SR	Lakeview Learning Center - Wayne	Rahway	1	Jaris*	\$206.00	\$2.00
				On The Dot	\$209.00	
				Busy Bee	\$242.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				On Time	\$313.50	



**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-334SR	DCF Union Regional - Scotch Plains Aide	Plainfield	1	On Time*	\$450.00	\$1.85
				Madison Coach	\$586.00	
CS-335SR	Leonard V. Moore - Roselle Aide	Roselle	11	Villani Bus*	\$422.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-337SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$203.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$210.00	
				Busy Bee	\$215.00	
				Jaris	\$245.00	
				By Faith	\$322.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-338SR	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$300.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$308.00	
				On Time	\$313.50	
				Jaris	\$362.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-339SR	Deron I School - Union Aide	Rahway	2	K & S*	\$230.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$234.00	
				On The Dot	\$254.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-340SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jawa*	\$298.00	\$4.99
				On The Dot	\$312.00	
				On Time	\$320.00	
				H & A	\$330.00	
				Madison Coach	\$343.00	
				First Care Medical	\$389.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-341SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	2	Madison Coach*	\$381.00	\$0.99
				First Care Medical	\$565.00	
CS-343SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Linden	1	Jawa*	\$286.00	\$4.99
				On The Dot	\$294.00	
				H & A	\$315.00	
				On Time	\$320.00	
				First Care Medical	\$359.00	
				K & S	\$370.00	
				Madison Coach	\$385.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-344SR	First Children - Fanwood	Plainfield	2	On Time*	\$209.00	\$1.85
				Golden Arrow	\$292.00	
				Madison Coach	\$324.00	
				First Care Medical	\$439.00	
CS-345SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	K & S*	\$225.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$236.00	
				First Care Medical	\$299.00	
				By Faith	\$304.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-346SR	Leonard V. Moore - Roselle Aide	Roselle	11	J & J*	\$305.00	\$1.00
				Madison Coach	\$386.00	
				Villani Bus	\$422.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-348SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$208.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$240.00	
				Jaris	\$256.00	
				On The Dot	\$304.00	
				Noor	\$312.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				First Care Medical	\$367.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-349SR	Leonard V. Moore - Roselle Aide	Roselle	15	Madison Coach*	\$395.00	\$0.99
CS-352SR	Leonard V. Moore - Roselle Aide	Roselle	12	Madison Coach* Villani Bus K & S	\$396.00 \$422.00 \$450.00	\$0.99
CS-354SR	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Linden	1	Busy Bee* K & S Jaris Trishul By Faith On Time	\$194.00 \$230.00 \$237.00 \$243.00 \$294.00 \$340.00	\$1.00
CS-355SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Roselle	1	K & S* Trishul On The Dot On Time	\$225.00 \$231.00 \$254.00 \$340.00	\$0.95

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-356SR	Banyan School - Fairfield	Cranford	1	Trishul*	\$212.00	\$2.00
				On Time	\$313.50	
				K & S	\$330.00	
CS-358SR	Leonard V. Moore - Roselle Aide	Roselle	7	On The Dot*	\$227.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$310.00	
				Villani Bus	\$336.00	
CS-360SR	Leonard V. Moore - Roselle Aide	Roselle	7	On The Dot*	\$226.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$310.00	
				Villani Bus	\$336.00	
CS-365SR	DCF Union Regional - Scotch Plains Aide	Edison	1	On Time*	\$450.00	\$1.85
				Madison Coach	\$586.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 19, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-368SR	Roselle Pre-School Annex - Roselle Aide	Roselle	6	J & J*	\$305.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$310.00	
				Villani Bus	\$352.00	
CS-369SR	Roselle Pre-School Annex - Roselle Aide	Roselle	6	K & S*	\$335.00	\$0.95
				Villani Bus	\$349.00	
CS-370SR	Roselle Pre-School Annex - Roselle Aide	Roselle	6	J & J*	\$305.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$310.00	
				Villani Bus	\$350.00	
CS-371SR	First Children - Fanwood	Elizabeth	1	On Time*	\$209.00	\$1.85
				Madison Coach	\$282.00	
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	